
B1

B5

B5b

B5a

B6

Type D

Type A

Type B Type C

B6 B6

B5a

D
1

D
2

D
3

D
4

D
5

D
4
a

D
4
b

D
4
a

D
4
a

D
7

D
8

B7

B4

B3

B2

D6

D6a

H

Other Type

(sketch or picture is welcome)

 Type A     Type B    Type C
 Type D     Other Type

B1 D1

B2 D2

B3 D3

B4 D4

B5 D4a

B5a D4b

B5b D5

B6 D6

B7 D6a

H D7

D8


	Type A: Off
	Type B: 
	Type C: 
	Type D: 
	Other Type: 
	D8: 
	D7: 
	D6a: 
	D6: 
	D5: 
	D4b: 
	D4a: 
	D4: 
	D3: 
	D2: 
	D1: 
	H: 
	B7: 
	B6: 
	B5b: 
	B5a: 
	B5: 
	B4: 
	B3: 
	B2: 
	B1: 


